Montana Department of Environmental Quality
Underground Storage Tank - Leak Prevention Program
Current Remover Licensees

Last Name First Name  Licensee Full Name Company Name Address City State Zip  Email Phone License Type Effective  Expiration
Code Start Date Date
Sargent Robyn Robyn Sargent Pioneer Technical 2310 Broadwater Avenue, Suite Billings Montana 59102 robyn.sargent@terrr (406) 206- Remover 02/19/2025 02/28/2028

acon.com;rrsargent 7066
@terracon.com;rsar
gent@pioneer-
technical.com

Services Inc Billings 1

Heinstedt Lars Lars Heinstedt AJM Environmental 1805 Kenyon Dr Bozeman Montana 59715 lars@ajminc.net (406) 522- Remover 02/24/2025 02/28/2028
Inc 0699
Johnson Mark Mark Johnson Resource 1050 E Main St Ste 4 Bozeman Montana 59715- mark@rtimt.com (406) 580- Remover 01/01/2025 02/28/2028
Technologies Inc 3823 8585
Driscoll Tim Tim Driscoll Water & 480 East Park Street Butte Montana 59701 tdriscoll@waterenvt (406) 498- Remover 01/01/2025 02/28/2028
Environmental ech.com 1568
Technologies Inc
Butte
Aline Joseph Joseph Aline Shumaker Trucking & PO Box 1279 Great Falls Montana  59403- joe@shumaker.pse (406) 727- Remover 01/14/2025 02/28/2028
Excavating 1279  mail.com;joe@shum 3537
Contractors Inc akert-e.com
Vosen J. Scott J. Scott Vosen Air Water Soil LLC 1321 8th Ave. N. Ste 207 Great Falls Montana 59401 scott@airwatersoil.u (406) 315- Remover 01/16/2025 02/28/2028
DBA AWS s 2201
Chase Preston Preston Chase Olympus Technical 765 Colleen St Helena Montana 59601- pchase@olytech.co (520) 591- Remover 02/19/2025 02/28/2028
Services Helena 9713 m 4707
Driscoll John John Driscoll EA Engineering, 765 Colleen St Helena Montana 59601- jdriscoll@eaest.com (406) 225- Remover 02/27/2025 02/28/2028
Science, and 9713 ;jdriscoll@olytech.co 7828
Technology, Inc., PBC m
Thompson Austin Austin Thompson AFT Industries, LLC 765 Colleen St Helena Montana  59601- info.aftindustries@g (406) 750- Remover 01/10/2025 02/28/2028
9713  mail.com 9002
Gilfillan Scott Scott Gilfillan Pacific Northern 1121 Columbia Blvd Longview Washington 98632 scottg@ccs- (360) 423- Remover 01/09/2025 02/28/2028
pneco.com 2245
Morris Myles Myles Morris West Central PO Box 3926 Missoula Montana  59806- mmorris@wcec.com (406) 549- Remover 02/19/2025 02/28/2028
Environmental 3926 8487
Consultants
Welzenbach Wilhelm Wilhelm Welzenbach NewFields 2926 S 3rd Street West Missoula Montana 59804 wwelzenbach@newf (406) 549- Remover 01/04/2025 02/28/2028
ields.com 8270

Companies, LLC
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